BIRTLEY LINTELS
PRODUCT GUIDE
w
w
w
.b
irtle
y

CAVITY SIZE
Standard
Duty
Medium
Duty
Heavy Duty
Extra
Heavy Duty
Ultra
Heavy Duty
Extreme
Heavy Duty
50-65mm CB50/130 MD50/130 HD50/130 HDX50/130 SX50/130 XHD50/130
70-85mm CB70/130 MD70/130 HD70/130 HDX70/130 SX70/130 XHD70/130
90-105mm CB90/130 MD90/130 HD90/130 HDX90/130 SX90/130 XHD90/130
110-125mm CB110/130 MD110/130 HD110/130 HDX110/130 SX110/130 XHD110/130
130-145mm CB130/130 MD130/130 HD130/130 HDX130/130 SX130/130 XHD130/130
150-165mm CB150/130 MD150/130 HD150/130 HDX150/130 SX150/130 XHD150/130
CAVITY SIZE
Standard
Duty
Medium
Duty
Heavy Duty
Extra Heavy
Duty
Ultra Heavy
Duty
Extreme
Heavy Duty
50-65mm CB125/50/100 MD125/50/100 HD125/50/100 HDX125/50/100 SX125/50/100 XHD125/50/100
70-85mm CB125/70/100 MD125/70/100 HD125/70/100 HDX125/70/100 SX125/70/100 XHD125/70/100
90-105mm CB125/90/100 MD125/90/100 HD125/90/100 HDX125/90/100 SX125/90/100 XHD125/90/100
110-125mm CB125/110/100 MD125/110/100 HD125/110/100 HDX125/110/100 SX125/110/100 XHD125/110/100
130-145mm CB125/130/100 MD125/130/100 HD125/130/100 HDX125/130/100 SX125/130/100 XHD125/130/100
150-165mm CB125/150/100 MD125/150/100 HD125/150/100 HDX125/150/100 SX125/150/100 XHD125/150/100
100MM OUTER LEAF / 100MM INNER LEAF
Measure the inner leaf thickness, cavity width &
outer leaf thickness.
100MM OUTER LEAF / WIDE INNER LEAF